Name

Bob Fife

Bill Widmayer
Ted Shake

Jim Heilman
Chuck King
Richard Parker
David Rodebaugh

Randy Cobb

Larry Shaffer
Andy Kain

Don Schrum
Dave Ahlert
Doug Taylor
Gary McDonell

Chuck Corcoran

Clyde Bryant
Jim Shake
William Wagner
Ray Chapman
Gene Cronic

Charlie Finney

HCp

-17

-23

-17

-13

-14

-12

-11

-10

-26

-26

-12

-15

-16

-15

-21

-24

-15

-26

-13

-11

Fall 2012

Senior Division 1

Bid

Senior Division 2

-16

-16

Senior Division 3

-14

Total

-211ST

-242ND

-24

-11ST

-52ND

11ST

-32ND

-12

-13

-15



Ken Warren

Greg King

Mike Stettner
Mike DelLafosse
David Rager
Glen Cronic
Andy Gardenhire

John Kopp

-17

-12

-13

-10

Regular Division 1

-12
-11

-14

-18

-201ST

-242ND

-25

-26

-32

-37



